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EDUCACION ESPECIAL
GRUPO IV CATEGORIA: A01805

NOMBRE

CLAVE

PLAZA

DICTAMEN

PREP.

CRED.

CURSOS

ANTIG.
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1

3883

BOAT870223NN3

BORBOLLA ARAUJO TANYA SOFIA

24 | 04 | A01805

100001

D-1V-070/2014

860

432

12

174.662

1478.662




